
GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCATION ENGINEEERING DEPARTMENT, JHENAIDAH
E-mail: ee-jhe@eedmoe'gov'bd

Memo No EE/EED/JHENAIDAH/2023-24170 Dated: 23-01-2024

e-TENDER NOTICE NO. lr I 2023'2024
(Limited Tendering Method)

e-Tender is lnvited in the National e-GP Systerr Portal (http:/ /w.ww.ep rocure.gov .bdlfor the procurement ofthe following Packags Tender:

This is or-rline Tender, whet-e only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline lHard copies

will be accepted. l'o subniit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal ( http: //www.eprocure"gov. bdJ is

required. The fee's for clownloading the e-Tender Documents from the National System portal have to be dePosited,

online through any registered Banl<' s [rranches. Further information and guiclelines are available in the National e-CP

system portal and lrom e-GP help desk [helpdesk@eprocllre gov lrd)

."1

Poull
ve Engineer

Education Engineerlng Department,

J henaidah.

I

.l

a8.a2.2024
1.2:00

a7.02.2024
16:00

936367
Package No. EED/J H E/REV/TM

Renovation Works at Dokhol
IED I 597 4 I 2023-24 I PW -01 : Re pa i r a nd

pur Siddikia Fazil Madrasa Under

Harinakundu UPazila of Jhenaidah District
01.

08.02.2424
12:00

07.02.2024
1 6:00

936368
EV/TM dna-02 RepaE 41202Eo. E HJ RP cka N Dlge

oheshMUnderDar Madrasakhil purrks Moat ladhationova Won rpueR

U ila of Jhena idah District,
02

08.0'2.2024
12:00

07,02,20'24
16:00

D/5 no ofuctinstCo-03PWE 97 241EVH ITMPac ENo. E Dlkage
KaAI Madram Undersa igongail Be lattUBo Dowlatpurnda ty

U la of Jhenaidah District.
03.

936369

08.02.?024
12:00

07.02.2024
16:00

-04: Repair and
nder Kaligong

EV/TMH R EP cka oN DEE 41202D1597a EIart
rasaMad UDakhWon atrkseR anov tio Chandpara

U zila of Jhenaidah District'
$4.

936370

08,02.2424
12 r00

07,02,20'24
16:00

PW-05: Repair and
(RH) Dakhil Madrasha

D/) 79 241E DEV 412023'15ENo. E H E/RPa ckage
u KaderKari dAbksWor tanRe ion Jangaliovat

Under Shailku U zila of Jhenaidah District.
05. 93985s

08.02.2024
12:00

07.02.2024
16:00Works at Riaduljannat

la of Jhenaidah District.

-06: Repair and
Madrasha Under

EVlTMR Eo.N DEE D1597JH EIP a cka ge

Ad rshaa DakhnovaRe ntio
Sadar

06. 9398s6

ir


